
375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105Metropolitan Transportation

Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-0693 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Committee Approval

File created: In control:4/26/2021 Bay Area Toll Authority Oversight Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/9/2021

Title: Contract Change Order - FasTrak® Regional Customer Service Center: COVID-19 Costs and Re-
send Golden Gate Bridge Second Violation Notices ($2,440,246)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 4c - 21-0693 - ContractChangeOrder Conduent Support GGB.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Subject:
Contract Change Order - FasTrak® Regional Customer Service Center: COVID-19 Costs and Re-

send Golden Gate Bridge Second Violation Notices ($2,440,246)

Presenter:

Beth Zelinski

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 4/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

