
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Subject:
Contract Change Order - FasTrak® Regional Customer Service Center: Additional AET Invoice Costs

and Contract Extension ($112,854,000)

A request to authorize the Executive Director or designee to negotiate and enter into a contract

change order with Conduent State and Local Solutions, Inc. (Conduent) for

additional all electronic tolling (AET) invoice costs and a contract extension to

March 2024 in a combined total amount not to exceed $112,854,000, subject to

the approval of future BATA budgets.

Presenter:

Beth Zelinski

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

File #: 21-0819, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 4/10/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

