
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Subject:
Contract Change Order - FasTrak® Regional Customer Service Center: COVID-19 Costs and Re-

send Golden Gate Bridge Second Violation Notices ($2,440,246)

Presenter:

Beth Zelinski

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

File #: 21-0693, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

